
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500845
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES 1012500709

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 18.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2700134335 LEVEL TRANSMITTER, MODEL: VEGAFLEX 65, PN:
1401752/002, LENGTH: 1390MM,PROCESS TEMP: -20
TO 150Â°C, PROCESS PRESSURE: -1 TO 40 BAR,
 POWERSUPPLY: 14 - 30 VDC, 4 - 20 MA HART,
PROTECTION: IP66/67, SN: 16776099,ADDITIONAL
INFO: FX65.CXAAF2HKMXX,PTB 02 ATEX 2142X, US
ED IN GT PROPANEGAS TANK LEVEL

         3 EA

2 2700134336 LEVEL SWITCH, MODEL: VEGASWING 63, PN:
1401752/001, LENGTH: 730MM,PROCESS TEMP: -50
TO 150Â°C, PROCESS PRESSURE: -1 TO 40 BAR,
POWE
RSUPPLY: 12 TO 29 VDC, 8/16MA, PROTECTION:
IP66/67,  ADDITIONAL INFO:SWING63.CAANVXPZ,
PTB 00 ATEX 2216X, USED IN GT PROPANE GAS T A
NK LEVEL

         4 EA

3 2700134337 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER, MODEL: VEGABAR 52 ,
PN: 1401759/004, PTB 03 ATEX2035, RANGE: -1 TO 60
BAR, PRECESS TEMP: -20 TO 150Â°C, PROCE
SSPRESSURE: -1 TO 160 BAR, POWER SUPPLY: 12
TO 30 VDC, 4 - 20 MA HART,PROTECTION: IP66/67,
SN: 16532397,  ADDITIONAL INFO: BR52.CX G
V1VHKMXS,USED IN GT PROPANE GAS TANK
PRESSURE

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500845
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES 1012500709

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 18.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500709

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

4 2700084117 DISPLAY_TYPE: LCD; MFR: VEGA: MPN: VEGADIS
61.CXKMB: MPN: 1401752/0032008: ADDITIONAL
INFO: CABLE ENTRY: M20 X 1.5; DIMENSION: 77MM
 DIA;117MM LG; ENCLOSURE: IP66/67; HOUSING
MATERIAL: PLASTIC; W/HYDROSTATICLEVEL XMTR;
PTB 02 ATEX 2 136X 25VPPL II 1G-2G-EX IA II C
 T6; W/O PLUGCONNECTION; APPLICATION: GT
IGNITION GAS TANK; ORDER NO: 0000000/0002013;
SERIAL NO: 26407307

         5 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012500845
DATE : 11.02.2025

REQ TITLE : SPARES 1012500709

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 18.02.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012500709

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


